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Scale Histogram
Coursework and learning process
. 75% 16.7% 0%  83% 0%
The course contents were illustrated very well by I completely — I do not agree =1z
using appropriate examples. agree " } ; at all md=10
dev.=0,9
1 2 3 4 5
. ) . 50% 41.7% 0% 8.3% 0% _
Recommended reading materials were useful in I completely T I do not agree =12
facilitating understanding of course content. agree } I i atall md=1.5
dev.=0,9
1 2 3 4 5
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The exercise sessions were very useful (if applicable). | completely 1 do not agree av=14
agree A [ | at all md=1,0
k ) d dev.=1,1
ab.=4
1 2 3 4 5
58.3% 41.7% 0% 0% 0% _
The course contents were very well structured. | completely I do not agree =1z,
agree H ' at all md=1.0
dev.=0,5
1 2 3 4 5
66.7% 16.7% 8.3% 83% 0%
The course has helped me expand my knowledge of I completely 1 do ot agree n=12
the tOpIC/er|d. agree ' 1 . at all md=1.0
C / 1 =1,
dev.=1,0
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In relation to the number of ECTS credits | receive, very high —T — - very fow n=1
the average workload for this course is ... T30
(One ECTS credit corresponds to an average workload of approximately 30 hours) dev.=6,3
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Instructor
. . 91.7% 8.3% 0% 0% 0%
The instructor demonstrated a high level of | completely I do not agree =12,
commitment in this course. agree atall md=1.0
dev.=0,3
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. . . 75% 16.7% 8.3% 0% 0%
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. . 75% 16.7% 83% 0% 0% ~
The instructor motivated me. I completely — I do not agree n=12
agree ' 1 at all md=1.0
Y dev.=0,7
1 2 3 4 5
. . 75% 25% 0% 0% 0% ~
The instructor encouraged the open and creative I completely — 1 do ot agree =12
participation of students (if applicable). agree H— atall md=10
dev.=0,5
1 2 3 4 5
' . 91.7% 83% 0% 0% 0%
Instructor's manner of speaking was clear and I completely I do not agree =12
audible. agree at all ﬁwvd;f,o
dev.=0,3
1 2 3 4 5
Overall satisfaction
- . . 75% 25% 0% 0% 0%
Overall, | am very satisfied with the instructor. | completely °:H } } ) ) I do not agree n=12
agree o I at all amva_:g'%
dev.=0,5
1 2 3 4 5
- . 58.3% 33.3% 0%  83% 0%
Overall, | am very satisfied with the course. I completely = — T — 1 do not agree n=12
agree } 1 N at all ?nvd_:}%
v dev.=0,9
1 2 3 4 5
o 58.3% 333% 0%  83% 0%
| learned a lot in this course. | completely 1 do not agree n=12
agree } 1 i atall ﬁqu;ll'%
! dev.=0,9
1 2 3 4 5
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Profile
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Values used in the profile line: Mean

Prof. Dr. Thomas Gschwend
MET Crafting Social Science Research HWS 2023

Coursework and learning process

The course contents were illustrated very well by

| completely

| do not agree

using appropriate examples. agree \ at all n=12 av.=14  md=10 dev=09
Recommended reading materials were useful in | completely \._ | do not agree _ _ _ _
facilitating understanding of course content. agree / at all n=12 av=17 md=15 dev=09
The exercise sessions were very useful (if | completely ./ | do not agree 5 _ _ _
applicable). agree ‘ at all n=8 av=14  md=10  dev=1,1
The course contents were very well structured. i compl:éz;%ye .|.\ ; ?g”not agree =12 aveld  md=10  dev=0.5
The course has helped me expand my knowledge | completely \. ‘ | do not agree _ _ _ B
of the topic/field. agree -\#\ at all n=12 av=16 md=10 dev=10
~N
In relation to the number of ECTS credits | receive, very high Na very low
the average workload for this course is ... n=11 av=29 md=30 dev=03
(One ECTS credit corresponds to an average workload of approximately 30 hours)
Instructor
The instructor demonstrated a high level of | completely |g I do not agree _ B _ _
commitment in this course. agree \ at all n=12 av.=11  md=10 dev=03
Answers given by the instructor were helpful in | completely \._ I do not agree _ B _ _
clarifying uncertainties. agree I at all n=12 av.=1,3  md=10 dev=07
The instructor motivated me. | completely l I do not agree _ B _ _
agree ’ atall n=12 av.=1,3 md=1,0 dev.=0,7
The instructor encouraged the open and creative | completely i I do not agree _ B _ _
participation of students (if applicable). agree / at all n=12 av.=13  md=10 dev=05
Instructor's manner of speaking was clear and | completely ! I do not agree _ B _ _
audible. agree at all n=12 av=11  md=10 dev=03
Overall satisfaction
Overall, | am very satisfied with the instructor. i complae;%ye =\ Ia ?g”not agree =12 av=13  md=10 dev=05
Overall, | am very satisfied with the course. i complae;%ye I Ia;jg”not agree =12 av=16  md=10  dev=09
I learned a lot in this course. lcomplae;%ye Ia;jg”not agree =12 av=16  md=10  dev=09
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Comments Report

Overall satisfaction

What did you especially like about the course?

B A ot of feedback by peers and instructor. Background knowledge about the ins and outs of academia. Session with open science
officer

B |t gave me the opportunity to think about my thesis while pushing me to get it started. While | initially thought that it might be too fast, |
came to enjoy the pace over the three months. | especially liked the session about pre-registration.

B | very much enjoyed attending this course and | learned a lot of useful things from it. | found it good to have deadlines to submit first
drafts and get feedback because this helped me to get started with my project. The atmosphere was positive too, especially in the
workshop.

B Safe space to discuss questions; workshops in the end

B the docent created an atmosphere where | felt comfortable and the content was really hands-on knowledge that | could immediately
apply to my current project(s)

Do you have any recommendations how to improve the course? If so, which ones?
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